4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.34
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil: 7
HI!

0
ei : 0
e : 0
ati: 3

0555446F
0555451F
0751133F
0751124F
0555407F
0555469F
0751109F
0555416F
0933225F
0555425F
0751110F
0555428F
0590127F
0751134M
0555415M
0555413M
0590106M
1129030M
0751101M
0555412M
0751106M
0751139M
0555424M
0751112M
0590138M
0555452M
0751144M
0751118M
0555414M
0555427M
0751138M
0556557M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

9.05.2025
9.05.2025
9.05.2025
2

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

27764
Benzing 48909218 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:31 GPS
:31 40
:31 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB045367 | 09.05 21:
|DB04538F | 09.05 21:
|DBO2EC6D | 09.05 21:
|DB0453A1 | 09.05 21:
|DBO2EC8E | 09.05 21
|DB045377 | 09.05 21
|DB045370 | 09.05 21
|DA265038 | 09.05 21
|DA10D1A4 | 09.05 21
|DB0453A8 | 09.05 21:
|DBO2EC8C | 09.05 21:
|DB045371 | 09.05 21:
|DBO2EC46 | 09.05 21:
|DBOGAEFO | 09.05 21:
|DBO577EA | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CEE | 09.05 21:
|DB057835 | 09.05 21:
|DB057814 | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CC1 | 09.05 21:
|DBO577F2 | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CAC | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CD6 | 09.05 21:
|DBO5781E | 09.05 21:
|DBO577EF | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CD7 | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CB5 | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CF4 | 09.05 21:
|DBOGAF1IC | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CAO | 09.05 21:
|DB057801 | 09.05 21:
|DB05782C | 09.05 21:
|DBO59CE4 | 09.05 21:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Ionut Craciun
27° 40" 44.6' E

Comisia imbarcare

201934
9000A782

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

09, 05,2025 L3200
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